M/s. Nouman Engineering N/A N/A 1,791,000/- Responsive – 1st Lowest 

M/s. Power Seal N/A N/A 2,157,250/- Responsive – 2nd Lowest 

M/s. US Builders & Estate    Non-Responsive 

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s. Nouman Engineering amounting to Rs. 1,791,000/- (Rupees One 
Million seven hundred ninety one thousand only) 

WING HEAD (CENTRAL & NORTH) PROCUREMENT DIVISION, 
LOGISTICS COMMUNICATION & MARKETING GROUP, 
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 
REGIONAL HEAD QUARTERS, 26 MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE-PAKISTAN 
DIRECT: +92-42-99212694 (PABX: 92-42-99210641 / EXT: